jOmoo0o0goddoodd
N/=as a

Clawbot Build Instructions

o
Yo}
i
(o))
o
o
<
(o]
~
N




Parts List

All V5 Control System, gears, wheels,
wires, and structure are not to scale
All other parts listed are 1:1 scale

L7\

> 23X 228-2500-143

o 10X 276-2250-005

S
@

A @ 30x 8-32 Nut

’ ~ 276-1028-001

[:I] 30x 8-32x0.375in

276-4991-001

4x 8-32x0.51n
[J Locking

276-5007-001

[ ﬂ2x8—32x1 in

276-4996-001

( m

6x 8-32x 1.5 in Locking
276-6009-007

I 8x0.125in

1X 276-2250-007

2

==

6X 228-3943-086

h

2X 276-2232-029

g
g

BX 276-1209-001

» BX 276-6009-004

4

0

7X 276-6009-005

4x0.375in
276-5914-001

276-5912-001

3x05in
276-5915-001

2x0.875in
276-5918-001

:

15X 276-6009-003

276-6020-001

2

X

I 12T
276-6010-011

1x 12T Pinion
276-2250-008

1X 84T 276-3438-331

3X 228-2500-124

1X 228-2500-123

[l 2X 228-2500-122

3x 228-2500-120

[SIoI=ToTn) (ST

1X 276-4810

1X 276-4811

1X 276-4831




1x 180 mm 276-4817-100

3x 300 mm 276-4860-020

1x 600 mm 276-4860-030 =

2X 276-6299-000 2X 276-6298-000 1x 900 mm 276-4861-010

0O 0dggooooodggogono
O 400 o0 4dodgogugogdJgogdodgd

0O 00000000 OO0OOOQg Do ]

2X 276-2232-028

0O 0dggoooodgggugouno
O 0 404dgggooooggg
(S I I A I e e O R O A O A

2X 276-6009-002

1} I I

o 0ggogogooooo0ogggouooooggoogono
O 0dgdgggugoooodgggugouoooodgg
e I I e I I A e 6 O B O A I

FrY ¥y Y

3X 276-6009-001

0O 000 0000000000000 00DO0O0O0O0O0OO0
0000000000000 0000O0O0O0O0O0O00
00 0000000000000 000O0O0O0O0OaOJdO

2X 276-2232-029

L




)
2Xx 0.375in

o———0.375in

2x 6009-005

)

(

i

2x 8-32 Nut

et
=
&
L

23

6009-005

,———0.375in

o

3
{

2x 0.375in

2x 6009-005

2x 8-32 Nut

[Ted
o
?
(o]
o
o
©

8-32 Nut




il

{

2x 0.375in

~6009-005

5 8-32 Nut

# 6009-003 ~G ﬂ:j

2x 0.375in

2x 6009-003



0.375in 6009-003 ——— ,——8-32 Nut

()

£
L 2
2x 0.375in =

N\
‘@’
N

2x 8-32 Nut

0-(0)—

2x 6009-003

% 2X 2500-143

—2500-124

ﬂo \%
A\ =4 AN

2x 2500-143  2x 1209-001

2x 2500-124



1X 1.5in

O

1x 0.5in




{

1x 0.5in




1x 0.5in

(

1X 1.5in

—2250-005

- @€ __“—2500-143

2x 2250-005



2x 2250-005

TSs=._———2500-122

1x 2500-122



2500-143

@

@

6298-000 —

2250-005

2x 2250-005

O

0-143

Q-

1x 0.375in

2500-143 ——

———2500-122

143

0-

(©)

1x 2500-122



L

,———2500-143

,——0.375in

«

6298-000 —

2x 2250-005

©

1x0.375in 2x 2500-143

i

_,———8-32 Nut
=)

” ————6020-001

()

4x 0.375in

4x 8-32 Nut



(mm)

2x 0.375in

S (A 0.375in

o

) 40

J {,Qaﬁ.
”x'x'&g?
/1% |
Y

/

8%/

-
o

(il )
O

C
/5.3yt

@%’%

4x 3943-086

~—3943-086






I =

I

3x 300 mm 276-4860-020

1x 180 mm 276-4817-100




2x 6009-003

6009-003

8-32 Nut

o

IV

S

< /|
Y

¥

b
N )

=

0.3751in
(i

BB W B w N

=Y

-

= P E
= 9 B

=

=
= T T
LB B

=

hE
3

B _w

RSN =N

A
T

Rt Sy ey S
= W

= =

1

(=)
w
S
ol
5

N
),

=
x
o]
1
(8]
N
b4
[=
~

1x 6009-003

6009-003

8-32 Nlut

= e

H

4840
./— 2500-143

N
X
°
a
5

OF

-
x

N
)]
o
o
-
»
w

% .

1x 1209-001

S ,-2500-124

1x 2500-124

1209-001

0.5in

flfg
r(—s




6009-004

0.875in

K ¢

8-32 Nut

1x 1.5in

1x 8-32 Nut
2x 6009-004
1x 0.875




%

/

1x 8-32 Nut
1x 6009-004

8-32 Nut

0.5in

.

».J.:PI.U‘\JE4.v19éﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁr«kﬁgﬁﬁhﬁ‘.ﬁz’/‘

¥
{1

2

ECV.P\LKLKRPTRKLLRPTLﬁL.Ei

)

o o
=

o0 000000000000 0
™ T T T Th Th, Th Th Th TR TR Th Th TR Th T \
#x oz o =]

=3
T
#22

i

1X 1in

)

6009|—005
C?f"

8-32 Nut

1x 8-32 Nut

(

1x 0.5in
1x 6009-005

-003 )

)

-
S

4x 8-32 Nut
4x 6009-003

6009
|

8-32 Nut

4x 0.375in

-003
)

6009

-
N

4x 0.375in
4x 8-32 Nut
4x 6009-003

(




———2250-005

,———3438-331

N
A

000000 0daoaog

N
~r
-

e
200007 afly

EEEEEXEEEE

EIEEEENIEN XX

,——2500-123

L. .-

1x 2500-123

2x 0.125in
2x 2250-005
[ 1x 1in
[




,——0.125in

2500-143 ———,
&

143

10

2x 0.125in

@)

3




12T Pinion
2250-008

s ———2250-007

_——0.125in

1x 2250-007

3x0.125in

1x 2250-008




2%

9 Ja oy

A e =5 0

OpoO0000000000ad ]| a.:ﬂn
: a /
NJsassscesaaaasaalaaP
a— .3 | f

, @ of

ﬂ/— 2500-143

ogdJoocodoooooaaoadal
NCEEENEEEEEEEN]
i T —

— -

2x 2500-143

©




R

ggJo0o00404a3404a

 Ja
> 0 0 0 0 J immedegeded, (7%

T s g |9
NI N1
)‘.ﬁ_ - 5] - §

~———8-32 Nut

@

o -m
0
-
x
- S -
=] o [=
A~ o ~
7 N P m -]
% : 3 x
\N \x » »
< - N -




% '/— 2500-143

2500-120

TF@?T‘%“— &510-011

©

2500-143

-
x

&

1x 6010-011

1x 2500-120 [ 2x 1.5in






2500-143

2500-120——

2x 2500-120

4x 2500-143

£ < 9 ©




1x 600 mm 276-4860-030
1X 900 mm 276-4861-010




ClawbotBuild Instructions
276-6009-750 Rev1

IFI A SUBSIDIARY OF

INNOVATION FIRST*
INTERNATIONAL

Custom manufactured in China for Innovation First Trading SARL. Distributed in the U.S.A. by VEX Ro-
botics, Inc., 6725 W. FM 1570, Greenville, TX 75402, U.S.A. Distributed in Europe by Innovation First
Trading SARL, 21b rue Gabriel Lippmann, L-5365 Munsbach, Luxembourg +352 27 86 04 87. Distribut-
edin Canada by / Distribué au Canada par / Innovation First Trading, Inc., 6725 W. FM 1570, Greenville,
TX 75402, U.S.A. ©2018 VEX Robotics, Inc. All rights reserved. Tous droits réservés.




